                         Version1.0
10Gbps 10km XFP Transceiver
Features
 Up to 11.1Gbps data link(CTR3310x)
Or up to 11.3Gbps data link (CTR3410x)
 Typical 10km link length @G.652 SMF
 1310nm uncooled DFB LD and PIN PD
 No Reference Clock required

                         Version1.0
Ordering information
Specifications
Part No Pack Rate
(Gbps) Tx Po
(dBm) Rx Sen
(dBm)
Temp Reach DDM(℃) (km)
CTR3310C XFP 9.95~11.1 1310nm DFB -6~-1 PIN -17 0~70 10 Yes
CTR3310E XFP 9.95~11.1 1310nm DFB -6~-1 PIN -17 -5~85 10 Yes
CTR3410C XFP 9.95~11.3 1310nm DFB -6~-1 PIN -18 0~70 10 Yes
CTR3410E XFP 9.95~11.3 1310nm DFB -6~-1 PIN -18 -5~85 10 Yes
深圳世纪晶源光子技术有限公司/Shenzhen Century Epitech Photonics Technology Co.,Ltd.
地址/Address：深圳市光明高新技术产业园化合物半导体产业基地/Compound Semiconductor Industry Base (Century Epitech Co., Ltd.) of
Guangming Hi-Tech Industrial Park, Guangming District, Shenzhen，P, R, China